T
ru
n
k
 C
a
b
le

ra
y
How to order    :      (Example)                                         PG-TCT50-100  -  S  -  SOT -  HD   - T
Code Description  : PG : PG-Line PCT : Perforated Cable Tray 50 : Tray Side Height 100 : Tray Width
Material Type       :  S : Steel SS : Stainless Steel AL : Aluminum  T:Thickness (1.0/1.25 /1.5 /2.0)mm
Type of Tray side :  U : U-Shape I : Internal Return Flange SOT : Snap-On Tray
Surface Finish       : P : Pre-Galvanized HD : Hot Dip Galvanized ES : Electrostatic Painted EP : Electroplated
Code #
Width
(W) (mm)
Side Height
(H) (mm)
Thickness
(mm)
2.1 Trunk Tray Straight Element
PG-TCT50-50 50 50 0.6 – 1.0
PG-TCT50-100 100 50 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT50-150 150 50 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT50-200 200 50 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT50-250 250 50 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT50-300 300 50 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT50-400 400 50 1.5 – 2.0
PG-TCT50-500 500 50 1.5 – 2.0
PG-TCT50-600 600 50 1.5 – 2.0
PG-TCT75-50 50 75 0.6 – 1.0
PG-TCT75-100 100 75 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT75-150 150 75 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT75-200 200 75 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT75-250 250 75 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT75-300 300 75 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT75-400 400 75 1.5 – 2.0
PG-TCT75-500 500 75 1.5 – 2.0
PG-TCT75-600 600 75 1.5 – 2.0
PG-TCT100-50 50 100 0.6 – 1.0
PG-TCT100-100 100 100 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT100-150 150 100 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT100-200 200 100 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT100-250 250 100 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT100-300 300 100 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT100-400 400 100 1.5 – 2.0
PG-TCT100-500 500 100 1.5 – 2.0
PG-TCT100-600 600 100 1.5 – 2.0
PG-TCT110-50 50 110 0.6 – 1.0
PG-TCT110-100 100 110 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT110-150 150 110 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT110-200 200 110 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT110-250 250 110 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT110-300 300 110 1.0 – 1.5
PG-TCT110-400 400 110 1.5 – 2.0
PG-TCT110-500 500 110 1.5 – 2.0
PG-TCT110-600 600 110 1.5 – 2.0
For tray width 700 to 1000 mm, Thickness will be 2.0 mm up on request.
2.1 Trunk Tray Straight Element
Specifications:
Material:

Code Description  : PG : PG-Line PCT : Perforated Cable Tray 50 : Tray Side Height 100 : Tray Width
Material Type       :  S : Steel SS : Stainless Steel AL : Aluminum  T:Thickness (1.0/1.25 /1.5 /2.0)mm
Type of Tray side :  U : U-Shape I : Internal Return Flange SOT : Snap-On Tray
Surface Finish       : P : Pre-Galvanized HD : Hot Dip Galvanized ES : Electrostatic Painted EP : Electroplated
 Code #
Width
 (mm)
Radius
(mm)
Height
(mm)
2.2.1 Horizontal Elbow 90° :-
PG-THE9050 -50 50
140
50
PG-THE90100-50 100
PG-THE90200-50 200
PG-THE90300-50 300
240
PG-THE90400-50 400
PG-THE90500-50 500
PG-THE90600-50 600
PG-THE9050 -75 50
140
75
PG-THE90100-75 100
PG-THE90200-75 200
PG-THE90300-75 300
240
PG-THE90400-75 400
PG-THE90500-75 500
PG-THE90600-75 600
PG-THE9050-100 50
140
100
PG-THE90100-100 100
PG-THE90200-100 200
PG-THE90300-100 300
240
PG-THE90400-100 400
PG-THE90500-100 500
PG-THE90600-100 600
PG-THE9050 -110 50
140
110
PG-THE90100-110 100
PG-THE90200-110 200
PG-THE90300-110 300
240
PG-THE90400-110 400
PG-THE90500-110 500
PG-THE90600-110 600
2.2.1 Horizontal Elbow 90°
Specifications:
Material:
Steel / Stainless Steel / Aluminum

Code Description  : PG : PG-Line PCT : Perforated Cable Tray 50 : Tray Side Height 100 : Tray Width
Material Type       :  S : Steel SS : Stainless Steel AL : Aluminum  T:Thickness (1.0/1.25 /1.5 /2.0)mm
Type of Tray side :  U : U-Shape I : Internal Return Flange SOT : Snap-On Tray
Surface Finish       : P : Pre-Galvanized HD : Hot Dip Galvanized ES : Electrostatic Painted EP : Electroplated
Code #
Width
 (mm)
Radius
(mm)
Height
(mm)
2.2.2 Trunk Type Horizontal Elbow 45° :-
PG-THE450 -50 50
140
50
PG-THE450100-50 100
PG-THE45200-50 200
PG-THE45300-50 300
240
PG-THE45400-50 400
PG-THE45500-50 500
PG-THE45600-50 600
PG-THE4550 -75 50
140
75
PG-THE45100-75 100
PG-THE45200-75 200
PG-THE45300-75 300
240
PG-THE45400-75 400
PG-THE45500-75 500
PG-THE45600-75 600
PG-THE4550-100 50
140
100
PG-THE45100-100 100
PG- THE45200-100 200
PG- THE45300-100 300
240
PG- THE45400-100 400
PG- THE45500-100 500
PG- THE45600-100 600
PG-THE4550 -110 50
140
110
PG-T HE45100-110 100
PG-T HE45200-110 200
PG-T HE45300-110 300
240
PG- THE45400-110 400
PG-T HE45500-110 500
PG-THE45600-110 600
2.2.2 Trunk Type Horizontal
Elbow 45°
Specifications:
Material:

Material Type       :  S : Steel SS : Stainless Steel AL : Aluminum  T:Thickness (1.0/1.25 /1.5 /2.0)mm
Type of Tray side :  U : U-Shape I : Internal Return Flange SOT : Snap-On Tray
Surface Finish       : P : Pre-Galvanized HD : Hot Dip Galvanized ES : Electrostatic Painted EP : Electroplated
Code #
Width
 (mm)
Radius
(mm)
Height
(mm)
2.2.3 Trunk Type Vertical Inside Elbow 90° :-
PG-TVIE9050 -50 50
140
50
PG- TVIE90100-50 100
PG-TVIE90200-50 200
PG-TVIIE90300-50 300
240
PG-TVIE90400-50 400
PG-TVIE90500-50 500
PG-TVIE90600-50 600
PG-TVIE9050 -75 50
140
75
PG-TVIE90100-75 100
PG-TVIE90200-75 200
PG-TVIE90300-75 300
240
PG-TVIE90400-75 400
PG-TVIE90500-75 500
PG-TVIE90600-75 600
PG-TVIE9050-100 50
140
100
PG-TVIE90100-100 100
PG-TVIE90200-100 200
PG-TVIE90300-100 300
240
PG-TVIE90400-100 400
PG-TVIE90500-100 500
PG-TVIE90600-100 600
PG-TVIE9050 -110 50
140
110
PG-TVIE90100-110 100
PG-TVIE90200-110 200
PG-TVIE90300-110 300
240
PG-TVIE90400-110 400
PG-TVIE90500-110 500
PG-TVIE90600-110 600
2.2.3 Trunk Type Vertical Inside
Elbow 90°
Specifications:
Material:

ra
y
How to order    :      (Example)                                         PG-TCT50-100  -  S  -  SOT -  HD   - T
Code Description  : PG : PG-Line PCT : Perforated Cable Tray 50 : Tray Side Height 100 : Tray Width
Material Type       :  S : Steel SS : Stainless Steel AL : Aluminum  T:Thickness (1.0/1.25 /1.5 /2.0)mm
Type of Tray side :  U : U-Shape I : Internal Return Flange SOT : Snap-On Tray
Surface Finish       : P : Pre-Galvanized HD : Hot Dip Galvanized ES : Electrostatic Painted EP : Electroplated
Code #
Width
 (mm)
Radius
(mm)
Height
(mm)
2.2.5 Trunk Type Vertical Outside Elbow 90°
PG-TVOE9050-50 50
140
50
PG-TVOE90100-50 100
PG-TVOE90200-50 200
PG-TVOE90300-50 300
240
PG-TVOE90400-50 400
PG-TVOE90500-50 500
PG-TVOE90600-50 600
PG-TVOE9050-75 50
140
75
PG-TVOE90100-75 100
PG-TVOE90200-75 200
PG-TVOE90300-75 300
240
PG-TVOE90400-75 400
PG-TVOE90500-75 500
PG-TVOE90600-75 600
PG-TVOE9050-100 50
140
100
PG-TVOE90100-100 100
PG-TVOE90200-100 200
PG-TVOE90300-100 300
240
PG-TVOE90400-100 400
PG-TVOE90500-100 500
PG-TVOE90600-100 600
PG-TVOE9050-110 50
140
110
PG-TVOE90100-110 100
PG-TVOE90200-110 200
PG-TVOE90300-110 300
240
PG-TVOE90400-110 400
PG-TVOE90500-110 500
PG-TVOE90600-110 600
2.2.5 Trunk Type Vertical
Outside Elbow 90°
Specifications:
Material:

Code Description  : PG : PG-Line PCT : Perforated Cable Tray 50 : Tray Side Height 100 : Tray Width
Material Type       :  S : Steel SS : Stainless Steel AL : Aluminum  T:Thickness (1.0/1.25 /1.5 /2.0)mm
Type of Tray side :  U : U-Shape I : Internal Return Flange SOT : Snap-On Tray
Surface Finish       : P : Pre-Galvanized HD : Hot Dip Galvanized ES : Electrostatic Painted EP : Electroplated
Code #
Width
 (mm)
Radius
(mm)
Height
(mm)
2.2.6 Trunk Type Vertical Outside Elbow 45° :-
PG-TVOE4550 -50 50
140
50
PG- TVOE45100-50 100
PG- TVOE45200-50 200
PG- TVOE45300-50 300
240
PG- TVOE45400-50 400
PG- TVOE45500-50 500
PG- TVOE45600-50 600
PG-TVOE4550 -75 50
140
75
PG- TVOE45100-75 100
PG- TVOE45200-75 200
PG- TVOE45300-75 300
240
PG- TVOE45400-75 400
PG- TVOE45500-75 500
PG- TVOE45600-75 600
PG-TVOE4550-100 50
140
100
PG- TVOE45100-100 100
PG- TVOE45200-100 200
PG- TVOE45300-100 300
240
PG- TVOE45400-100 400
PG- TVOE45500-100 500
PG- TVOE45600-100 600
PG-TVOE4550 -110 50
140
110
PG- TVOE45100-110 100
PG- TVOE45200-110 200
PG- TVOE45300-110 300
240
PG- TVOE45400-110 400
PG- TVOE45500-110 500
PG- TVOE45600-110 600
2.2.6 Trunk Type Vertical
Outside Elbow 45°
Specifications:
Material:

ra
y
How to order    :      (Example)                                         PG-TCT50-100  -  S  -  SOT -  HD   - T
Code Description  : PG : PG-Line PCT : Perforated Cable Tray 50 : Tray Side Height 100 : Tray Width
Material Type       :  S : Steel SS : Stainless Steel AL : Aluminum  T:Thickness (1.0/1.25 /1.5 /2.0)mm
Type of Tray side :  U : U-Shape I : Internal Return Flange SOT : Snap-On Tray
Surface Finish       : P : Pre-Galvanized HD : Hot Dip Galvanized ES : Electrostatic Painted EP : Electroplated
Code #
Width
 (mm)
Radius
(mm)
Height
(mm)
2.2.7 Trunk Type Horizontal Tee
PG-THT50-50 50
140
50
PG-THT100-50 100
PG-THT200-50 200
PG-THT300-50 300
240
PG-THT400-50 400
PG-THT500-50 500
PG-THT600-50 600
PG-THT50 -75 50
140
75
PG-THT100-75 100
PG-THT200-75 200
PG-THT300-75 300
240
PG-THT400-75 400
PG-THT500-75 500
PG-THT600-75 600
PG-THT50-100 50
140
100
PG-THT100-100 100
PG-THT200-100 200
PG-THT300-100 300
240
PG-THT400-100 400
PG-THT500-100 500
PG-THT600-100 600
PG-THT50-110 50
140
110
PG-THT100-110 100
PG-THT200-110 200
PG-THT300-110 300
240
PG-THT400-110 400
PG-THT500-110 500
PG-THT600-110 600
2.2.7 Trunk Type Horizontal Tee
Specifications:
Material:
Steel / Stainless Steel / Aluminum

ra
y
How to order    :      (Example)                                         PG-TCT50-100  -  S  -  SOT -  HD   - T
Code Description  : PG : PG-Line PCT : Perforated Cable Tray 50 : Tray Side Height 100 : Tray Width
Material Type       :  S : Steel SS : Stainless Steel AL : Aluminum  T:Thickness (1.0/1.25 /1.5 /2.0)mm
Type of Tray side :  U : U-Shape I : Internal Return Flange SOT : Snap-On Tray
Surface Finish       : P : Pre-Galvanized HD : Hot Dip Galvanized ES : Electrostatic Painted EP : Electroplated
Code #
Width
 (mm)
Radius
(mm)
Height
(mm)
2.2.8 Trunk Type  Vertical Tee
PG-TVT50-50 50
140
50
PG-TVT100-50 100
PG-TVT200-50 200
PG-TVT300-50 300
240
PG-TVT400-50 400
PG-TVT500-50 500
PG-TVT600-50 600
PG-TVT50 -75 50
140
75
PG-TVT 100-75 100
PG-TVT200-75 200
PG-TVT300-75 300
240
PG-TVT400-75 400
PG-TVT500-75 500
PG-TVT600-75 600
PG-TVT50-100 50
140
100
PG-TVT100-100 100
PG-TVT200-100 200
PG-TVT300-100 300
240
PG-TVT400-100 400
PG-TVT500-100 500
PG-TVT600-100 600
PG-TVT50 -110 50
140
110
PG-TVT100-110 100
PG-TVT200-110 200
PG-TVT300-110 300
240
PG-TVT400-110 400
PG-TVT500-110 500
PG-TVT600-110 600
2.2.8 Trunk Type Vertical Tee
Specifications:
Material:
Steel / Stainless Steel / Aluminum

ra
y
How to order    :      (Example)                                         PG-TCT50-100  -  S  -  SOT -  HD   - T
Code Description  : PG : PG-Line PCT : Perforated Cable Tray 50 : Tray Side Height 100 : Tray Width
Material Type       :  S : Steel SS : Stainless Steel AL : Aluminum  T:Thickness (1.0/1.25 /1.5 /2.0)mm
Type of Tray side :  U : U-Shape I : Internal Return Flange SOT : Snap-On Tray
Surface Finish       : P : Pre-Galvanized HD : Hot Dip Galvanized ES : Electrostatic Painted EP : Electroplated
Code #
Width
 (mm)
Radius
(mm)
Height
(mm)
2.2.9 Trunk Tray Horizontal Cross
PG-THC50 -50 50
140
50
PG-THC100-50 100
PG-THC200-50 200
PG-THC300-50 300
240
PG-THC400-50 400
PG-THC500-50 500
PG-THC600-50 600
PG-THC50 -75 50
140
75
PG-THC100-75 100
PG-THC200-75 200
PG-THC300-75 300
240
PG-THC400-75 400
PG-THC500-75 500
PG-THC600-75 600
PG-THC50-100 50
140
100
PG-THC100-100 100
PG-THC200-100 200
PG-THC300-100 300
240
PG-THC400-100 400
PG-THC500-100 500
PG-THC600-100 600
PG-THC50-110 50
140
110
PG-THC100-110 100
PG-THC200-110 200
PG-THC300-110 300
240
PG-THC400-110 400
PG-THC500-110 500
PG-THC600-110 600
2.2.9 Trunk Tray Horizontal Cross
Specifications:
Material:
Steel / Stainless Steel / Aluminum

(350-420 gm²)
Pre galvanized according to DIN 17162 on
both sides 275 gm./m.
Electrostatic Painting.
Electroplated.
Side Standard height:
50 mm – 75 mm – 100 mm - 110 mm
Standard Length: 500 mm
Code #
Width(mm)
 W2/W1
Length
(mm)
Shape
2.2.10 Trunk Horizontal Reducers
PG-THRCN200 200/100
500
PG-THRCN300 300/ ----
PG- THRCN400 400/ ----
PG- THRCN500 500/ ----
PG- THRCN600 600/ ----
PG- THRCN700 700/ ----
PG- THRCN800 800/ ----
PG- THRRH200 200/100
500
PG- THRRH300 300/ ----
PG- THRRH400 400/ ----
PG- THRRH500 500/ ----
PG- THRRH600 600/ ----
PG- THRRH700 700/ ----
PG- THRRH800 800/ ----
PG- THRLH200 200/100
500
PG- THRLH300 300/ ----
PG- THRLH400 400/ ----
PG- THRLH500 500/ ----
PG- THRLH600 600/ ----
PG- THRLH700 700/ ----
PG- THRLH800 800/ ----
T
ru
n
k